XT, XR XT2/XR2 SERIES 240/340/440
Page 1 of 2 2'x4' LAY-IN RECESSED FLUORESCENT STATIC, FLAT STEEL LENS FRAME (XT)
REGRESSED ALUMINUM LENS FRAME (XR), 2, 3, 4 LAMPS, T8 OR T12
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Volts/Ballast:

is
e
ORDERING INFORMATION
Explanation of Catalog Number.   Example: XT2GVA340120SOGLR
XT = Recessed
Fluorescent
with Flat Steel
Lens Frame
XR= Recessed
Fluorescent
with Regressed
Aluminum
Lens Frame
G
CEILING TYPE:
G = Grid (lay-in
T-bar)
LAMP QUANTITY:
2, 3 or 4 Lamps
VOLTAGE:
120 or 277
OPTIONS:
Add appropriate
suffix to catalog no,
ie: (GLR)
2
FIXTURE
WIDTH
VA
LENS/SHIELDING
TYPE:
VA = Virgin Acrylic
(standard) see
options and
consult factory
40
LAMP/
FIXTURE LENGTH:
(Nominal 48")
BALLAST TYPE:
LE=Magnetic (T12)
OC=Magnetic (T8)
SS=Electronic (T12)
S3=1-3 Lamp Elect. (T12)
SO=Electronic Elect. (T8)
O3=1-3 Lamp Elect. (T8)
O4=1-4 Lamp Elect. (T8)
DIM=Dimming (T12)
PS=LOL Power Spec T8
Dimming Ballast